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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31716

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST1

Date: Sunday, March 2, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) WCWAA Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: GeorgeSellalA

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Huntersville Blue

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) WCWAA Silver

001
010
011
013
015
002
021
004
007
078
008
009

C

Name

Theodore Dailey
Liam Verdalet
Shivank Pandey
Ashton Matic
Jayden Maguire
Ryan Cherry
Connor Hederman
Oliver Craig
Isaac Moon
Gabriel Escuder
Josiah Adrah
Owen Strubbe

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (12U) CSA Huntersville Blue

010
011
014
016
002
025
027
003
005
064
007
008

Name

Allen Thomas

Goals Misconduct

Jameson ODonnell
Rohan Somalraju
Aashik Pandiarajan

Hawkins Bagwell

Kavin Sathish Kumar

Isaac Andom
Kaidyn Farrar

Isaiah Ellis

Jackson Valentine

Maxwell Thomasson

Lionix Gutierrez

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




